Gehorlosen Sportclub Bern

Rangliste
Rang Name

1 Rita

2 Jakob

3 Michael
4 Merja

5 Daniel

6 Paul

7 Patrice
8 Hans

9 Rolf

10 René

11 Marcel
12 Bernhard
13 Hanspeter
14  Ruth

15  Jakob
16 Jda

17  Rainer
18  Meuwly
19  Andreas
20  Walter
21  Heidi
22  Thierry
23 Adrian
24 Manfred
25  Margrith
26 Marin
27  Regina
28  Rudolf
29  Elisabeth
30  Heini

31  Claudy
32 Pascal
33 Fritz

34  Thomas
35 Heinz
36  Fritz

37  Silvia
38  Martin
39 Otto

40  Vreni

Schwyter
Ryhner
Weber
Turtschi
Cuennet
Geisser
Sauteur
Hofmanner
Kyburz
Schindler
Turtschi
Morel
Jassniker
Gasser
Siegfried
Lortscher
Oebhri

Jean

Willi
Miller
Oehri
Gretillat
Niederhauser
Oppliger
Niederhauser
Constantin
Varin
Teutsch
Hofmanner
Clénin
Fournier
Rosset
Zehnder
Zumbrunn
Roos
Oppliger
Staub
Risch

Merz
Clénin

1.Rd. 2. Rd.

1075
1035
1145
1062
1191
1062
1004
822
809
1006
1145
937
1191
1035
1080
1080
1075
947
947
822
880
880
834
1050
937
1004
1050
849
804
739
1006
878
878
693
804
849
834
809
693
739

1150
911
973
1026
832
972
1150
1052
984
1045
847
1037
839
1026
912
1052
839
895
911
989
847
900
989
734
858
973
984
1037
1012
972
900
1012
734
872
1045
895
858
872
912
832

3. Rd.
976
1054
874
925
1093
1093
932
1010
1075
809
1075
908
914
976
952
830
959
1042
952
932
1054
1010
970
791
809
959
842
842
1042
976
908
925
970
976
908
791
908
830
874
914

4. Rd. Total

1106
1145
1114
1047
942
928
967
1124
1124
1106
870
1047
967
870
942
917
981
917
956
1014
956
942
928
1145
1114
778
837
942
739
903
770
760
981
1014
760
903
770
837
778
739

4307
4145
4106
4060
4058
4055
4053
4008
3992
3966
3937
3929
3911
3907
3886
3879
3854
3801
3766
3757
3737
3732
3721
3720
3718
3714
3713
3670
3597
3590
3584
3575
3563
3555
3517
3438
3370
3348
3257
3224
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